28
6.
35
Pl
as
tic
 T
ab
le
To
p®
 C
ha
in
s
P. 56, 57,
65, 66
Straight Run Single Hinge
*  Pins made of black reinforced polyamide for non-magnetic or chemical applications. Ask costumer service for minimum order quantity.
Standard length: 3.048 m - 10 feet (80 links).
Chain Type Code Number
Plate Width
A
Weight
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF820-2.5IN 10373807  63.5 2.50 0.73
1230 50 4.0
LF820-3.25IN 10177685 82.5 3.25 0.83
LF820-3.3IN 10139109 83.8 3.30 0.82
LF820-3.43IN 10373793 87.0 3.43 0.85
LF820-3.5IN 10177476 88.9 3.50 0.87
LF820-4IN 10177687 101.6 4.00 0.95
LF820-4.5IN 10177688 114.3 4.50 1.03
LF820-6IN 10177689 152.4 6.00 1.25
LF820-7.5IN 10177691 190.5 7.50 1.47
HP-Acetal
HP820-3.25IN 10144603 82.5 3.25 0.83
1230 50 4.0
HP820-3.43IN 10373794 87.0 3.43 0.85
HP820-3.5IN 10373809 88.9 3.50 0.87
HP820-4IN 10144606 101.6 4.00 0.95
HP820-4.5IN 10144607 114.3 4.50 1.03
HP820-6IN 10144608 152.4 6.00 1.25
HP820-7.5IN 10144609 190.5 7.50 1.47
Advanced Performance Polymer Alloy
PSX820-3.25IN 10291554 82.5 3.25 0.82
1230 50 4.0
PSX820-3.3IN 10375061 83.8 3.30 0.82
BWX-Polyamide Composite
BWX820-3.25IN 10373860 82.5 3.25 0.83
1230 50 4.0
BWX820-4.5IN 10373857 114.3 4.50 1.03
BWX820-6IN 10373813 152.4 6.00 1.25
BWX820-7.5IN 10373863 190.5 7.50 1.47